
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
L"'''-;,~~_~OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 'Tc:~<.'"

t.::l'v~D 
January 10, 2015 k~ JA.N 0 r, 

U 217 1" 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE . rn,3nti:tJE:th;~ "u 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 'i..S~ 

''0, 
A.	 Name of Committee: American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas PAC 

Address: 825 S. Kansas, Ste. 500 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, Ks 66612 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee V Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2014 through December 31,2014) 

17915.421. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 .. 

9457.962. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3.	 Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 27373.38 

2240.004. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 .. 

25133.385. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

o6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........
 

o7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Ii 't / /t -----7'9s~~atur'----'--eOf---r-T~~Sur~~~----
GEe Form Rev, 2014 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Amount of 
Name and Address 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Cash, Check, 

Date 
Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Loan or OtherThan $150of Contributor 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other Receipt 

See attached contribution list 

$9,372.96 

$9,372.96 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $9,372.96 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $85.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$9,457.96 
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01/08/16 
'!'1:4U AIVI American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas PAC 

Deposit Detail 
January through December 2015 

Date Name Name State Name Zip- Nam e Street1 Name City Amount 

01/22/2015 Haris Engineering, Inc. 8625 College Blvd., Ste. 100 Overland Park KS 66210 Political Contribution 20.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

02/05/2015 Bartlett and West Engineers, Inc. 1200 SW Execulive Dr. Topeka KS 66615-3850 Political Contribution 385.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

02/0512015 Baughman Company, P.A. 315 Ellis St. Wichita KS 67211 Political Contribution 50.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

02/05/2015 Kirham, Michael & Assciates 12700 W. Dodge Road Omaha NE 68154 Political Contribution 125.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

02/05/2015 Orazem & Scalara Engineering, PA 2312 Anderson Ave. Manhallan KS 66502 Political Contribution 65.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

02/05/2015 TranSystems Corporation 2400 Pershing Rd., Ste. 400 Kansas City MO 64108 Political Contribution 300.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

02/16/2015 Garver, LLC 4701 Northshore Dr. N. lillie Rock AR 72118-5325 Polilical Contribution 20.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

02/23/2015 Burns & McDonnell 9400 Ward Prkwy Kansas City MO 64141-6173 Polilical Contribution 255.00 Engineering Company / Engineering industry 

04/2912015 Affinis Corp 8900 Indian Creek Pkwy, Ste. 450 Overland Park KS 66210 Political Contribution 90.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

04/29/2015 Bartlett and West Engineers, inc. 1200 SW Executive Dr. Topeka KS 66615-3850 Political Contribution 385.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

0412912015 Felsburg Holt & Ullevig 11422 Miracle Hills Dr., Ste. 115 Omaha NE 68154 Political Contribution 20.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

04/29/2015 Orazem & Scalora Engineering, PA 2312 Anderson Ave. Manhattan KS 66502 Political Contribution 65.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

06/01/2015 Baughman Company, PA 315 Ellis 51. Wichita KS 67211 Political Contribution 50.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

06/01/2015 TranSystems Corporation 2400 Pershing Rd., Ste. 400 Kansas City MO 64108 Political Contribution 300.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

07/23/2015 CDM Smith 345 Riverview, Ste. 520 Wichita KS 67203 Political Contribution 90.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

07/2312015 Cook, Flatt & Strobel Engineers, PA 2930 SW Woodside Drive Topeka KS 66614 Political Contribution 1,030.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

07/23/2015 George Butier Associales, Inc. One Renner Ridge, 9801 Renner Blvd. Lenexa KS 66219-9745 Political Contribution 468.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

07/2312015 Henderson Engineers, Inc. 8345 Lenexa Drive, Suite 300 Lenexa KS 66214 Payroll Expenses 525.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

07/23/2015 HG Consultants, Inc. 9007 Pine St. Lenexa KS 66220 Political Contribution 109.96 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

07/23/2015 Kirkham, Michael & Associates, Inc. 12700 W. Dodge Rd. Omaha NE 68154 Political Contribution 260.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

07/23/2015 Ruggles and Bohm PA 924 N Main St Wichita KS 67203 Political Contribution 85.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

07/23/2015 Schwab Eaton 1125 Garden Way Manhallan KS 66502 Political Contribution 205.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

08/1412015 Affinis Corp 8900 Indian Creek Pkwy, Ste. 450 Overland Park KS 66210 Politicai Contribution 110.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

08/1412015 Bartlett and West Engineers, Inc. 1200 SW Executive Dr. Topeka KS 66615-3850 Political Contribution 400.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

08/14/2015 Buaghman 315 S. Ellis SI. Wichita KS 67211 Political Contribution 75.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

08/14/2015 Iteris, Inc. 1700 Camegie Avenue Santa Ana CA 92705 Politicai Contribution 20.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

08/14/2015 Kirkham, Michael & Associates, Inc. 12700 W. Dodge Rd. Omaha NE 68154 Political Contribution 135.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

08/14/2015 Lamp, Rynearson & Associates, Inc. 14710 W. Dodge Road, Ste 100 Omaha NE 68154-2027 Political Contribution 30.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

08/14/2015 Orazem & Scalora Engineering, P.A. 2312 Anderson Ave. Manhattan KS 66502 Political Contribution 70.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

08/14/2015 Shafer, Kline & Warren, inc. 11250 Corporate Ave. Overland Park KS 66214 Political Contribution 295.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

08/14/2015 TranSystems Corporation 2400 Pershing Rd., Ste. 400 Kansas City MO 64108 Political Contribution 340.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

08/28/2015 Burns & McDonnell 9400 Ward Prkwy Kansas City MO 64141-6173 Political Contribution 295.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

09/11/2015 SHC Rhodes 7101 Coliege BlVd., Ste. 400 Overland Park KS 66210 Political Contribution 165.00 Engineering Company / Engineering industry 

09/1112015 Driggs Design Group 2727 Rory Rd. Manhattan KS 66502 Political Contribution 20.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10/1812015 Afflnis Carp 8900 Indian Creek Pkwy, Ste. 450 Overland Park KS 66210 Political Contribution 110.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10/16/2015 George Buller Associates, inc. One Renner Ridge, 9801 Renner Blvd. Lenexa KS 66219-9745 Political Contribution 350.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10/16/2015 Kansans for Ron Ryckman 14234 W. 158th 51. Olathe KS 66062 Political Contributions 250.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10/16/2015 Orazem & Scalora Engineering, PA 2312 Anderson Ave. Manhattan KS 66502 Political Contribution 70.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10/18/2015 Professional Engineering Consultants 303 S. Topeka Wichita KS 67202 Political Contribution 500.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10/16/2015 RS&H, Inc. PO Box 4850 Jacksonville FL 32201 Political Contribution 20.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10130/2015 BHC Rhodes 7101 College Bivd., Ste. 400 Overland Park KS 66210 Political Contribution 165.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10/30/2015 Burns & McDonnell 9400 Ward Prkwy Kansas City MO 64141-6173 Political Contribution 295.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10/30/2015 Hanson Professional Services, Inc. 1525 S. Sixth Street Springfield IL 62703 Political Contribution 25.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 
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01108/16 
11:40AM American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas PAC 

Deposit Detail 
January through December 2015 

10/30/2015 JEO Consulting Group, Inc. 142 W. 11th. Street, PO Box 207 Wahoo NE 68066 Political Contribution 20.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10/30/2015 Kirham, Michael & Assciales 12700 W. Dodge Road Omaha NE 68154 Political Contribution 135.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10/30/2015 Lamp, Rynearson & Associates, Inc. 14710 W. Dodge Road, Ste 100 Omaha NE 68154-2027 Political Contribution 30.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

10/30/2015 Schwab Eaton 1125 Garden Way Manhattan KS 66502 Political Contribution 230.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

11/13/2015 Garver, LLC 4701 Northshore Dr. N. Little Rock AR 72118-5325 Political Contribution 20.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

11/13/2015 Shafer, Kline & Warren, inc. 11250 Corporate Ave. Overland Park KS 66214 Political Conlribution 295.00 Engineering Company / Engineering Industry 

9,372.96 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas PAC 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
 
Date
 Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Governmental Ethics 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Filing Fees 
109 SW 9th St, Ste. 504 $240.0006/26/15 
Topeka, Ks 66612 

Brownback for Governor Contribution
 
PO Box 3739
 08/26/15 $1,000.00
Topeka. Ks 66604 

John Skubal for State Senate Contribution
 
6503 W. 134th Terrace
 $1,000.0000/00/16 
Overland Park, Ks 66209 

$2,240.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

$2,240.00 

$0.00 

$2,240.00 
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